
2019026 PROKENNEX CapeTown Autumn
BD 14

Bracket 1
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2

TSA071183
TSA071183

WP
WP

A1

[1] Jordan GERTSE

BYE

[1] Louis  BIERMAN

3

4
TSA050374
TSA050374

WP
WP

A2

BYE

Kyler TENNANT
Luca GRANVOGL

5

6

TSA051329

TSA051128

TSA051329

TSA051128

WP

WP

WP

WP

Chrislo JOUBERT

Daniel KRIGE

Edward KATSARSKI

Charl PENTZ 6-4, 6-1

7

8
TSA051093
TSA051093

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Thomas TILNEY
[2] Matthew OAKES

[1] BIERMAN / GERTSE

GRANVOGL / TENNANT

6-3, 4-6, 10-6

KRIGE / PENTZ

[2] OAKES / TILNEY

6-1, 6-4

GRANVOGL / TENNANT

KRIGE / PENTZ

6-4, 6-0

KRIGE / PENTZ
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